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PLACE TEAM POINTS
1 Wayzata 47 2
2  Robbinsdale Armstrong 80 6
3  Minnetonka 96 5
4  Bloomington Jefferson 101 4
5 Eden Prairie 110 15
6  Hopkins 117 1
7  Apple Valley 213 29
8 Edina 225 20
9  Burnsville 227 19
10 Robbinsdale Cooper 267 36
11 Bloomington Kennedy 269 38
12 Chaska 301 41
13 Richfield 366 48
Wayzata
2  David Herman, 11 16:43.7
3 Jeff Stewart, 11 16:48.6
10 Brett Osgood, 12 17:07.6
14 Ben Morris, 11 17:11.7
18 David Frank, 12 17:25.1
24 Russ Woolery, 12 17:39.0
31 Mark Schlichting, 12 17:50.5
Time = 1:25:16.53 Places = 47
Robbinsdale Armstrong
6  Chris Jensen, 11 16:55.0
12 Ryan Johnson, 11 17:10.7
13 Andy Muntz, 12 17:11.2
16 Jeff Sams, 12 17:18.3
33 Mark Shetka, 12 17:53.3
) Mike Shetka, 12 18:35.4
~Time = 1:26:28.25 Places = 80
Minnetonka .
5 Chad Shenk, 12 16:50.1
11 Matt Harvieux, 12 17:08.7
22 Jeff Kauffman, 12 17:31.7
28 Jay Etnier, 12 17:48.1
30 Josh Berg, 12 17:50.1
46 Dylan Wiek, 11 18:28.9
58 Matt Lovett, 10 18:54.4
Time = 1:27:08.52 Places = 96
Bloomington Jefferson
4 Rick Maddox, 10 16:48.9
9  Jeff Atkinson, 10 17:04.8
26 Brian Meyer, 11 17:46.0
27  Eric Meyer, 12 17:46.3
35 Troy Larsgard, 10 18:01.5
61 Aaron Hjelt, 11 19:09.8
71 Eddie Landenberger, 12 19:46.2
Time = 1:27:27.25 Places = 101
Eden Prairier
15 Matt Moos, 12 17:12.1
17 Mike Wendorff, 11 17:21.3
21 Jessee Adraiens, 11 17:30.8
25 Chuck Moulder, 11 17:43.5
32 Matt Gjersvik, 12 17:52.2
39 Nick Neitzel, 12 18:12.2
40 Colby Brooks, 12 18:13.0
Time = 1:27:39.73  Places = 110
Hopkins
1 Matt Schadow, 11 16:32.5
7  Craig Ringsven, 12 16:57.9
Carl Schuessler, 9 17:02.8
- 7 Jon Gilbert, 10 18:07.1
64 Seth Bender, 9 19:16.1
65 Peter Tollefson, 9 19:18.7
73 Jed Firestone, 10 19:50.3

SECTION 6AA CROSS COUNTRY

CHAMPIONSHIPS

October 25, 1995
Hollydale Golf Course, Plymouth

Time = 1:27:56.18 Places = 117

PLACES OF FINISHERS
3 10 14 18 24
12 13 16 33 50
11 22 28 30 46

17 21 25 32 39

Apple Valley

29
42
43
44
55
59

Time = 1:31:45.37  Places = 213

Sam Hoolihan, 11
Steve Grommesch, 11
Judd Citrowske, 12
Steve Jackson, 10
Chris Damlo, 10

Joe Stitt, 12

Edina

Time = 1:32:21.08  Places = 225

Brett Nichols, 11
Alex Braden, 11
Tim Madsen, 11
Rob Sharp, 10
Nate Turner, 12
Ben Bishop, 11
Nick Lillicrap, 11

Burnsville

Time = 1:32:21.00  Places = 227

Grant Fischer, 12
Shaun Murphy, 12
Brad Ormsby, 12
James Brenno, 10
Tom Singleton, 12
Rollie Leeman, 9
Bob Bowen, 10

Robbinsdale Cooper

Time = 1:34:13.10

Colin Woelfle, 11
Dan Pryde, 11

Nick Lindfors, 10
Kevin Butler, 11
Troy Reine, 11
Nick Dornbusch, 11
Jason Josephs, 12

Bloomington Kennedy

Time = 1:34:06.92  Places = 269

Ross Hawley, 12
Jay Jackson, 12
Donnie Smith, 11
Paul Ramberg, 11
Sinok Lao, 11

Jon Kalscheuer, 9
Sina Lao, 9

Chaska

Time = 1:35:49.77  Places = 301

Vic Johnson, 12
Nate Honstad, 11
Adam Stacy, 10
Chris Trumble, 12
John Gruenhagen, 11
Erich Weidner, 11
Mike Wood, 9

Richfield

Time = 1:40:19.88  Places = 366

Brian Jeannette, 12
Chris Riepe, 8
John Pendroy, 10
Lew Christensen, 9
Justin Straub, 9
Gabe Straub, 12
John Keefe, 8

TEAM

PLACE PLACE FINISHER

OO UTE WN =

Matt Schadow, 11
David Herman, 11
Jeff Stewart, 11
Rick Maddox, 10
Chad Shenk, 12
Chris Jensen, 11
Craig Ringsven, 12
Carl Schuessler, 9
Jeff Atkinson, 10
10  Brett Osgood, 12
11 Matt Harvieux, 12
12 Ryan Johnson, 11

OO UTdWN =

Places = 267

17:49.0
18:20.0
18:25.0
18:25.6
18:46.0
18:57.9

17:28.8
17:53.5
18:34.5
18:45.4
19:39.1
19:42.8
19:57.2

17:26.1
17:33.0
18:46.9
19:11.4
19:23.8
19:43.7
21:04.9

18:06.1
18:27.5
18:38.7
19:14.4
19:46.6
19:59.1
21:22.3

18:08.8
18:43.5
15:44.5
19:07.9
19:22.4
20:14.1
20:42.6

18:13.3
18:32.1
18:54.0
20:03.7
20:06.8
20:42.9
26:15.7

18:33.5
19:54.2
20:04.0
20:32.6
21:15.8
21:19.4
21:48.2

TIME

16:32.5
16:43.7
16:48.6
16:48.9
16:50.1
16:55.0
16:57.9
17:02.8
17:04.8
17:07.6
17:08.7
17:10.7

TEAM

Hopkins

Wayzata

Wayzata

Bloomington Jefferson
Minnetonka
Robbinsdale Armstrong
Hopkins

Hopkins

Bloomington Jefferson
Wayzata

Minnetonka
Robbinsdale Armstrong
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13 Andy Muntz, 12 17:11.2 Robbinsdale Armstrong
14 Ben Morris, 11 17:11.7 Wayzata
15 Matt Moos, 12 17:12.1  Eden Prairie
16 Jeff Sams, 12 17:18.3 Robbinsdale Armstrong
17 Mike Wendorff, 11 17:21.3  Eden Prairie
18 David Frank, 12 17:25.1 Wayzata
19 Grant Fischer, 12 17:26.1 Burnsville
20 Brett Nichols, 11 17:28.8 Edina
21 Jessee Adraiens, 11 17:30.8 Eden Prairie
22 Jeff Kauffman, 12 17:31.7 Minnetonka
23 Shaun Murphy, 12 17:33.0 Burnsville
24 Russ Woolery, 12 17:39.0 Wayzata
25 Chuck Moulder, 11 17:43.5 Eden Prairie
26 Brian Meyer, 11 17:46.0 Bloomington Jefferson
27  Eric Meyer, 12 17:46.3 Bloomington Jefferson
28 Jay Etnier, 12 17:48.1 Minnetonka
29 Sam Hoolihan, 11 17:49.0 Apple Valley
30 Josh Berg, 12 17:50.1 Minnetonka
31 Mark Schlichting, 12 17:50.5 Wayzata
32 Matt Gjersvik, 12 17:52.2  Eden Prairie
33 Mark Shetka, 12 17:53.3 Robbinsdale Armstrong
34 Alex Braden, 11 17:53.5 Edina
35 Troy Larsgard, 10 18:01.5 Bloomington Jefferson
36 Colin Woelfle, 11 18:06.1 Robbinsdale Cooper
37 Jon Gilbert, 10 18:07.1 Hopkins
38 Ross Hawley, 12 18:08.8  Bloomington Kennedy
39 Nick Neitzel, 12 18:12.2  Eden Prairie
40 Colby Brooks, 12 18:13.0 Eden Prairie
41 Vic Johnson, 12 18:13.3 Chaska
42 Steve Grommesch, 11 18:20.0  Apple Valley
43  Judd Citrowske, 12 18:25.0 Apple Valley
44 Steve Jackson, 10 18:25.6  Apple Valley
45 DanPryde, 11 18:27.5 Robbinsdale Cooper
46 Dylan Wiek, 11 18:28.9 Minnetonka
47 Nate Honstad, 11 18:32.1 Chaska
48 Brian Jeannette, 12 18:33.5 Richfield
49 Tim Madsen, 11 18:34.5 Edina
50 Mike Shetka, 12 18:354 Robbinsdale Armstrong
51 Nick Lindfors, 10 18:38.7 Robbinsdale Cooper
52 Jay Jackson, 12 18:43.5 Bloomington Kennedy
53 Donnie Smith, 11 18:44.5 Bloomington Kennedy
54 Rob Sharp, 10 18:454 Edina
55 Chris Damlo, 10 18:46.0  Apple Valley
56 Brad Ormsby, 12 18:46.9 Burnsville
57 Adam Stacy, 10 18:54.0 Chaska
58 Matt Lovett, 10 18:544 Minnetonka
59 Joe Stitt, 12 18:57.9  Apple Valley
60 Paul Ramberg, 11 19:079 Bloomington Kennedy
61 Aaron Hijelt, 11 19:09.8  Bloomington Jefferson
62 James Brenno, 10 19:11.4 Burnsville
63 Kevin Butler, 11 19:144 Robbinsdale Cooper
64 Seth Bender, 9 19:16.1 Hopkins
65 Peter Tollefson, 9 19:18.7 Hopkins
66 Sinok Lao, 11 19:22.4 Bloomington Kennedy
67 Tom Singleton, 12 19:23.8 Burnsville
68 Nate Turner, 12 19:39.1 Edina
69 Ben Bishop, 11 19:42.8 Edina
70 Rollie Leeman, 9 19:43.7 Burnsville
71 Eddie Landenberger, 12 19:46.2 Bloomington Jefferson
72 Troy Reine, 11 19:46.6  Robbinsdale Cooper
73 Jed Firestone, 10 19:50.3 Hopkins
74 Chris Riepe, 8 19:54.2  Richfield
75 Nick Lillicrap, 11 19:57.2 Edina
76 Nick Dornbusch, 11 19:59.1 Robbinsdale Cooper
77 Chris Trumble, 12 20:03.7 Chaska
78 John Pendroy, 10 20:04.0 Richfield
79 John Gruenhagen, 11 20:06.8 Chaska
80 Jon Kalscheuer, 9 20:14.1 Bloomington Kennedy
81 Lew Christensen, 9 20:32.6  Richfield
82 Sina Lao, 9 20:42.6 Bloomington Kennedy
83 Erich Weidner, 11 20:42.9 Chaska
84 Bob Bowen, 10 21:049 Burnsville
85 Justin Straub, 9 21:15.8 Richfield
86 Gabe Straub, 12 21:19.4  Richfield
87 Jason Josephs, 12 21:22.3 Robbinsdale Cooper
88 John Keefe, 8 21:48.2  Richfield
89 Mike Wood, 9 26:15.7 Chaska
Results by
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